LI70000 95053

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
7115
W2000061790

Office Use Only



900344937359

05/22/20--01011--028 **55.00

7070 JUL 15 P 1: 05

LLC

AUG 11 2020 D CONNELL

Greene's Grading LLC

July 8, 2020

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Subject: Green's Grading LLC Ref. Number: L17000095053

As of May 18, 2020 we dissolved L19000123276- Southern Elevations LLC. We have no intentions of revoking the dissolution, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

We originally opened L190000123276- Southern Elevations LLC with intentions of merging Green's Grading LLC- L17000095053 into Southern Elevations LLC. We decided to not merge the two companies and instead just change the name of Green's Grading LLC.-L17000095053 to Southern Elevations LLC, that was the reason for dissolving L190000123276- Southern Elevations LLC and we have no intentions of revoking that dissolution as we just want to use the name.

We would greatly appreciate your consideration and approval of this request without conflict.

Thank you,

James O Reynolds

James Keynolds 07/08/2020

George A Greene Jr.

Semge Freene In 07/08/2020



June 18, 2020

GEORGE GREENE JR. 1105 OLD POLK CITY ROAD HAINES CITY, FL 33844

SUBJECT: GREEN'S GRADING, LLC

Ref. Number: L17000095053

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$55.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of a voluntarily dissolved business entity. The name of a voluntarily dissolved business entity is not available for the assumption or use by another entity until 120 days after the effective date of dissolution unless the dissolved business entity provides the Department of State with an affidavit or letter, stating that they have no intention of revoking the dissolution, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

The document number of the name conflict is L19000123276- SOUTHERN ELEVATIONS LLC.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 020A00012030

Querida R Moore Regulatory Specialist II

COVER LETTER

10: Registration Se Division of Cor			
Green's Gra	nding, LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are subr	nitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	indence concerning this matter t	to the following:	
	George Greene Jr.		
		Name of Person	
	Green's Grading, LLC		
		Firm/Company	
	1105 Old Polk City Road		
	-	Address	
	Haines City, FL 33844		
	Greenesgrading@yahoo.com	City/State and Zip Code	
		o be used for future annual report noti	fication)
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	ill:	
Brittany Reynolds		863 · 605-0660	
Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Addres Registration S		Street Address: Registration Se	ction
Division of C		Division of Cor	porations
P.O. Box 632		The Centre of T	Tallahassee

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Green's Grading, LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Con (A Florida Limite	npany as it now appears on our records.) ed Liability Company)	
he Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compa	ny were filed on 04/28/2017	and assigned
orida document number L17000095053		
is amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
If amending name, enter the new name of the limited li	ability company here:	
outhern Elevations LLC		
ne new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Li	ability Company," the designation "LLC" or	the abbreviation "L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		.•.
		207
nter new mailing address, if applicable:	·	5
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		U
		<u> </u>
		0
. If amending the registered agent and/or registered offic	ce address on our records, <u>enter th</u> e	e name of the new regist
gent and/or the new registered office address here:		
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
New Registered Office Address.	Enter Florida street address	
	. Flori	da
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
· :			□Add
	,		□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
		·	□Remove
			□Add
			□Remove
		·	□Change
	· 		□Add
			□Remove
		·	□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Channa

 				
		•		
-				
·				
				-
	-			
				
				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			. <u>.</u>	
ective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date in serted in this ument's effective date on the	nust be specific and cannot be block does not meet the a	applicable statutory	or more than 90 days af	
cord specifies a delayed effect i filed.	tive date, but not an effec	tive time, at 12:01 a	.m. on the earlier of:	(b) The 90th day after the
ed <u>May 19</u>	. 2020	·		
George Greene	Signature of a member o			

Filing Fee: \$25.00